OPEL PASSENGER CARS RETAIL PRICE LIST

01/09/2020

E & OE: 1st September 2020



OPEL CORSA RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST* **

BEST
ATEST BUY AR
pw OF EUROPE

Level Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP Co2 Tax Band Annual Road Tax RRSP* **
all] ' = H B == B €

SC 1.2 75bhp S/S Petrol 5-Speed manual 120 A2 €180 €17,695

SC Battery EV 136bhp Electric Automatic 0 A0 €120 €26,814**
SC Premium 1.2 75bhp S/S Petrol 5-speed manual 120 A2 €180 €18,595
SC Premium 1.2100bhp S/S Petrol 8-speed automatic 130 A2 €180 €22,250
SRi 1.2100bhp S/S Petrol 6-speed manual 122 A2 €180 €22,655
Elite 1.2100bhp S/S Petrol 6-speed manual 122 A2 €180 €23,250
Elite 1.2100bhp S/S Petrol 8-speed automatic 130 A2 €180 €25,100

Elite Battery EV 136bhp Electric Automatic 0 A0 €120 €30,150**

E & OE September 2020

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included
** Inclusive of SEAl grant and VRT Rebate
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OPEL ASTRA HATCHBACK & SPORTS TOURER RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*

ART—

HATCHBACK
Level Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP Co2 Tax Band Annual Road Tax RRSP*
alll 131 = H B = =i €
SC 1.2 turbo 110bhp Petrol 6-speed manual 119 A2 €180 €23,895
SC 1.5 turbo 105bhp Diesel 6-speed manual 112 A2 €180 €25,695
SRi 1.2 turbo 110bhp Petrol 6-speed manual 119 A2 €180 €26,350
SRi 1.5 turbo 105bhp Diesel 6-speed manual 112 A2 €180 €28,250
SRi 1.5 turbo 122bhp Diesel 9-speed automatic 130 A3 €190 €32,150
Elite 1.2 turbo 145bhp Petrol 6=speed manual 119 A2 €180 €27,750
Elite 1.5 turbo 122bhp Diesel 6-speed manual 115 A2 €180 €30,195
Elite 1.5 turbo 122bhp Diesel 9-speed automatic 130 A3 €190 €33,450
SPORTS TOURER
SRi 1.5 turbo 122bhp Diesel 6-speed manual 115 A2 €180 €30,095
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* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included



OPEL CROSSLAND X RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*

Level Description
|I|H” [?(?}ﬂ
SC 1.2i83bhp S/S
SC 1.5 turbo 102bhp S/S
SE 1.2i83bhp S/S
SE 1.2i 130bhp S/S
SE 1.5 turbo 102bhp S/S
SE 1.5 turbo 120bhp S/S
E & OE September 2020

Fuel Type

Petrol
Diesel

Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel

Speed

e

5-speed manual
6-speed manual

5-speed manual
6-speed automatic

6-speed manual
6-speed automatic

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

WLTP Co2

o
137
121

137
145
121
133

Tax Band

A3
A4
A3
A3

Annual Road Tax

B

€190
€190

€190
€200
€190
€190

RRSP*

€

€22,550
€24,550

€24,050
€27,050
€26,050
€28,050



OPEL GRANDLAND X RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*

Level Description
|I||]” I}(?)ﬂ
SC 1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S
SC 1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S
SC PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 225bhp FWD
SRi 1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S
SRi 1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S
SRi 1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S
SRi 1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S
SRi PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 225bhp FWD
Elite 1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S
Elite 1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S
Elite 1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S
Elite 1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S
Elite PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 225bhp FWD
Elite PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 300bhp AWD
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* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

** Inclusive of SEAl grant and VRT Rebate

Fuel Type

Petrol
Diesel
Plug-in Petrol Hybrid

Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Plug-in Petrol Hybrid

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel
Plug-in Petrol Hybrid
Plug-in Petrol Hybrid

Speed

H

6-Speed manual
6-Speed manual
8-speed automatic

6-speed manual
8-speed automatic

6-speed manual
8-speed automatic
8-speed automatic

6-speed manual
8-speed automatic

6-speed manual
8-speed automatic
8-speed automatic
8-speed automatic

WLTP Co2

o
141

136
29

141
149
136
136
29

141
148
136
136
29
31

Tax Band

A4
A2
A1

A4
A4
A2
A3
A1

A4
A4
A2
A3
A1
A1

Annual Road Tax

B

€200
€180
€170

€200
€200
€180
€190
€170

€200
€200
€180
€190
€170
€170

RRSP* **

€

£28,550
€29,795
£35,950*

€31,795
€33,795
€32,695
€34,995

£38,495**

€34,250
€36,200
€34,895
€37,100

€40,950**

€46,550**



Level

|I|”H

OPEL INSIGNIA RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*

Description

KEx

SC 1.5 turbo 140bhp ecoTEC
SC 1.6 turbo 110bhp ecoTEC
SC 1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC
SRi 1.5 turbo 140bhp ecoTEC
SRi 1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC
SRi 2.0 turbo 170bhp

SE 1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC
SRi 2.0 turbo 170bhp
Elite 1.5 turbo 140bhp ecoTEC
Elite 1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC
Elite 2.0 turbo 170bhp
Elite 2.0 turbo 170bhp

E & OE September 2020

Fuel Type

Petrol
Diesel
Diesel

Petrol
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Speed

i

6-Speed manual
6-Speed manual
6-Speed manual

6-speed manual
6-speed manual
6-speed manual

6-speed manual
6-speed manual

6-speed manual
6-speed manual
6-speed manual

8-speed automatic

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

WLTP Co2

o

138
127
129

138
129
138

129
138

138
129
138
138

Tax Band

B1
A3
A3

B1
A3
B1

A3
B1

B1
A3
B1

Annual Road Tax

B

€270
€190
€190

€270
€190
€270

€190
€270

€270
€190
€270
€390

€27,545
€29,495
€30,395

€29,895
€32,750
€34,250

€32,750
€34,250

€32,850
€35,750
€37,150
€38,895



OPEL COMBO LIFE RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*

Level Description Fuel Type Speed WLTP Co2 Tax Band Annual Road Tax RRSP*
alll ' B H S B €

Energy 1.5 turbo 100bhp 5-seater Diesel 5-speed manual 142 A4 €200 €23,995
Energy 1.5 turbo 130bhp 5-seater Diesel 8-speed automatic 142 A4 €200 €27,750
Energy 1.2i 110bhp 5-seater Petrol 6-speed manual 156 B1 €270 €24,395
Energy 1.5 turbo 100bhp 7-seater Diesel 5-speed manual 147 A4 €200 €24,950
Energy 1.5 turbo 100bhp XL 7-seater Diesel 5-speed manual 147 A4 €200 €26,795

E & OE September 2020

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included



OPEL ZAFIRA LIFE RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*

Level Description

alll 13N

M 2.0 150bhp
M 2.0 180bhp
2.0 150bhp
2.0 180bhp
E & OE September 2020

Fuel Type

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Speed

i

6-speed manual
8-speed automatic

6-speed manual
8-speed automatic

* Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

WLTP Co2

‘ (O,

194
199

194
199

Tax Band

o EENED
o AT

C
C

C
C

S

Annual Road Tax

=1

€390
€390

€390
€390

RRSP*

€

€50,350
€53,650

€51,550
€54,795
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