OPEL PASSENGER CARS RETAIL PRICE LIST

01/09/2020





E & OE: 1st September 2020

OPEL CORSA RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST* **





Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP* **
•••0			H		100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Tax	€
sc	1.2 75bhp S/S	Petrol	5-Speed manual	120	A2	€180	€17,695
SC	Battery EV 136bhp	Electric	Automatic	0	Α0	€120	€26,814**
SC Premium	1.2 75bhp S/S	Petrol	5-speed manual	120	A2	€180	€18,595
SC Premium	1.2 100bhp S/S	Petrol	8-speed automatic	130	A2	€180	€22,250
SRi	1.2 100bhp S/S	Petrol	6-speed manual	122	A2	€180	€22,655
Elite	1.2 100bhp S/S	Petrol	6-speed manual	122	A2	€180	€23,250
Elite	1.2 100bhp S/S	Petrol	8-speed automatic	130	A2	€180	€25,100
Elite	Battery EV 136bhp	Electric	Automatic	0	A0	€120	€30,150**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

^{**} Inclusive of SEAI grant and VRT Rebate

OPEL ASTRA HATCHBACK & SPORTS TOURER RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*





HATCHBACK

Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
	K 4 11		H	(0)	160	Tax	€
SC	1.2 turbo 110bhp	Petrol	6-speed manual	119	A2	€180	€23,895
SC	1.5 turbo 105bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	112	A2	€180	€25,695
SRi	1.2 turbo 110bhp	Petrol	6-speed manual	119	A2	€180	€26,350
SRi	1.5 turbo 105bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	112	A2	€180	€28,250
SRi	1.5 turbo 122bhp	Diesel	9-speed automatic	130	A3	€190	€32,150
Elite	1.2 turbo 145bhp	Petrol	6=speed manual	119	A2	€180	€27,750
Elite	1.5 turbo 122bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	115	A2	€180	€30,195
Elite	1.5 turbo 122bhp	Diesel	9-speed automatic	130	А3	€190	€33,450
SPORTS TOURER							
SRi	1.5 turbo 122bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	115	A2	€180	€30,095

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

OPEL CROSSLAND X RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*





Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
•••		- 5	H		100 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	Tax	€
SC	1.2i 83bhp S/S	Petrol	5-speed manual	137	A3	€190	€22,550
SC	1.5 turbo 102bhp S/S	Diesel	6-speed manual	121	А3	€190	€24,550
SE	1.2i 83bhp S/S	Petrol	5-speed manual	137	A3	€190	€24,050
SE	1.2i 130bhp S/S	Petrol	6-speed automatic	145	A4	€200	€27,050
SE	1.5 turbo 102bhp S/S	Diesel	6-speed manual	121	A3	€190	€26,050
SE	1.5 turbo 120bhp S/S	Diesel	6-speed automatic	133	A3	€190	€28,050

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

OPEL GRANDLAND X RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*





Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP* **
	r y i		H		105	Tax	€
SC	1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S	Petrol	6-Speed manual	141	A4	€200	€28,550
SC	1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S	Diesel	6-Speed manual	136	A2	€180	€29,795
SC	PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 225bhp FWD	Plug-in Petrol Hybrid	8-speed automatic	29	A1	€170	€35,950**
SRi	1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S	Petrol	6-speed manual	141	A4	€200	€31,795
SRi	1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S	Petrol	8-speed automatic	149	A4	€200	€33,795
SRi	1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S	Diesel	6-speed manual	136	A2	€180	€32,695
SRi	1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S	Diesel	8-speed automatic	136	A3	€190	€34,995
SRi	PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 225bhp FWD	Plug-in Petrol Hybrid	8-speed automatic	29	A1	€170	€38,495**
Elite	1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S	Petrol	6-speed manual	141	A4	€200	€34,250
Elite	1.2 turbo 130bhp S/S	Petrol	8-speed automatic	148	A4	€200	€36,200
Elite	1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S	Diesel	6-speed manual	136	A2	€180	€34,895
Elite	1.5 turbo 130bhp S/S	Diesel	8-speed automatic	136	A3	€190	€37,100
Elite	PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 225bhp FWD	Plug-in Petrol Hybrid	8-speed automatic	29	A1	€170	€40,950**
Elite	PHEV 1.6 petrol electric 300bhp AWD	Plug-in Petrol Hybrid	8-speed automatic	31	A1	€170	€46,550**

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

^{**} Inclusive of SEAI grant and VRT Rebate

OPEL INSIGNIA RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*



Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
			H		100	Tax	€
SC	1.5 turbo 140bhp ecoTEC	Petrol	6-Speed manual	138	B1	€270	€27,545
SC	1.6 turbo 110bhp ecoTEC	Diesel	6-Speed manual	127	A3	€190	€29,495
SC	1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC	Diesel	6-Speed manual	129	A3	€190	€30,395
SRi	1.5 turbo 140bhp ecoTEC	Petrol	6-speed manual	138	B1	€270	€29,895
SRi	1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC	Diesel	6-speed manual	129	A3	€190	€32,750
SRi	2.0 turbo 170bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	138	B1	€270	€34,250
SE	1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC	Diesel	6-speed manual	129	А3	€190	€32,750
SRi	2.0 turbo 170bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	138	B1	€270	€34,250
Elite	1.5 turbo 140bhp ecoTEC	Petrol	6-speed manual	138	В1	€270	€32,850
Elite	1.6 turbo 136bhp ecoTEC	Diesel	6-speed manual	129	A3	€190	€35,750
Elite	2.0 turbo 170bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	138	B1	€270	€37,150
Elite	2.0 turbo 170bhp	Diesel	8-speed automatic	138	С	€390	€38,895

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

OPEL COMBO LIFE RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*



Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
	K Z J		H	(C)	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Tax	€
Energy	1.5 turbo 100bhp 5-seater	Diesel	5-speed manual	142	A4	€200	€23,995
Energy	1.5 turbo 130bhp 5-seater	Diesel	8-speed automatic	142	A4	€200	€27,750
Energy	1.2i 110bhp 5-seater	Petrol	6-speed manual	156	B1	€270	€24,395
Energy	1.5 turbo 100bhp 7-seater	Diesel	5-speed manual	147	A4	€200	€24,950
Energy	1.5 turbo 100bhp XL 7-seater	Diesel	5-speed manual	147	A4	€200	€26,795

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included

OPEL ZAFIRA LIFE RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST*



Level	Description	Fuel Type	Speed	WLTP Co2	Tax Band	Annual Road Tax	RRSP*
			H		109, 100 A 1	Tax	€
M	2.0 150bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	194	С	€390	€50,350
M	2.0 180bhp	Diesel	8-speed automatic	199	С	€390	€53,650
L	2.0 150bhp	Diesel	6-speed manual	194	С	€390	€51,550
L	2.0 180bhp	Diesel	8-speed automatic	199	C	€390	€54,795

^{*} Dealer delivery related charges, metallic paint and tyre recycling levy not included